BOARD OF GOVERNORS

as of February 2017
Mr. Peter Sousa (Chair)



Ms. Kathleen Sharpe Keane

The Pension Commission



“Uplands”
RAM Re House – Lower Level


26 Harbour Road
46 Reid Street, HM1 12 (Chair Appointment

Warwick WK 05   Eff: Oct. 2014 (3 Year Term)

bfutrust@yahoo.com       August 2016)

kathleensharpekeane@gmail.com
Mr. Dane Commissiong (Dep. Chair) 

Mr. Andrew Richardson


P O Box DV 680




Markel Financial Services


Devonshire DV BX



Park Place, #55 Par-la-Ville Rd
Additional 3 Year Term Eff: Oct. 2014

Hamilton HM 11   Eff: Oct. 2014 (3 Year Term)
dcommissiong@bcb.bm



andrew.richardson@markelcorp.com
Ms. Chelsea Ray




Mrs. Coral Wells



Student Government Representative

CONNECTECH, 41 Cedar Avenue
Eff: September 2016



Cedar House, 2nd Fl, Hamilton HM12
Chelsea.Ray@college.bm



Eff:  Nov. 2016






coral@wwslbda.com
Mrs. Valerie Robinson James, PS


Mr. Randolph Horton (ex officio) 
Ministry of Education



P O Box CR 192

           
Government Administration Building, 3rd fl.

Crawl CR BX
Hamilton (ex officio)



randyhorton@gov.bm
vrjames@gov.bm





Mrs. Ann Parsons




Mrs. Karmeta Hendrickson

Faculty Representative



Support Staff Representative
Bermuda College
(ex officio)


Bermuda College (ex officio)
Eff:  Jan. 2017




Eff: August 2016
aparsons@college.bm



khendrickson@college.bm
Dr. Duranda Greene



Ms. Susan E. Jackson


Bermuda College




HSBC, Harbourview Centre
21 Stonington Avenue, Paget


37 Front Street
    (Effective March 2016)
P O Box PG 297, PGBX



Hamilton HM11

dgreene@college.bm



susan.e.jackson@hsbc.bm
Mr. Bruce Sharpe




Mrs. Romelle Warner


‘Sea Venture’




26 Summit View Drive  (Effective October 2013)

16 Burgess Point Road



Hamilton Parish CR03  (Term ends July 31, 2016)

Warwick WK 04  (Effective August 2016)

wwarner@logic.bm
bsharpe@sharpefinancial.bm
Mr. Zikomo Simmons (overseas)


Mr. Marshall Minors


Eff: Oct. 2014 (3 Year Term)


Bermuda Hospitals Board


zikomo.simmons@gmail.com


P O Box HM 1023 






Hamilton HM DX






Eff: Sept. 2015  (3 Year Term)






marshall.minors@bhb.bm
